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16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner
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MAIN FLOOR
1/16"=1'0"

C2

UNIT 1

6 3/4"
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Powder

LIVING

2 CAR GARAGE
106

104

3'-
6"

3

24" sink

4

DINING

16'-0" 4'-0"

4'-
0"

2'8

3'0
20 MIN

2'6

21'-0"

3'0

10'-0"

HVAC

 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner

DROP CONC. 8"
FOR 16' OVERHEAD DOOR"

24" DW
UP 14R @ 7.714"

5

Porch

C2
UNIT 1

6 3/4"

KITCHEN

Powder

LIVING

2 CAR GARAGE
106

104

3'-
6"

3

24" sink

4

DINING

16'-0"4'-0"

4'-
0"

2'8

3'0
20 MIN

2'6

21'-0"

3'0

10'-0"

HVAC
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FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner
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UP 14R @ 7.714"
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FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner
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FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner
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 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
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FROM GARAGE
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 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner
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MAIN FLOOR
1/16"=1'0"

C3

UNIT 1

6 3/4"

KITCHEN

Powder

LIVING

2 CAR GARAGE
106

104

3'-
6"

3

24" sink

4

DINING

16'-0" 4'-0"

4'-
0"

2'8

3'0
20 MIN

2'6

21'-0"

3'0

10'-0"

HVAC

 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner

DROP CONC. 8"
FOR 16' OVERHEAD DOOR"

24" DW
UP 14R @ 7.714"

5

Porch

C3

UNIT 1

6 3/4"

KITCHEN

Powder

LIVING

2 CAR GARAGE
106

104

3'-
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3

24" sink

4

DINING

16'-0"4'-0"

4'-
0"

2'8

3'0
20 MIN

2'6

21'-0"

3'0

10'-0"

HVAC

 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner

DROP CONC. 8"
FOR 16' OVERHEAD DOOR"

24" DW
UP 14R @ 7.714"

5

Porch
UNIT 1
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 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner

DROP CONC. 8"
FOR 16' OVERHEAD DOOR"

24" DW
UP 14R @ 7.714"
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 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner

DROP CONC. 8"
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24" DW
UP 14R @ 7.714"
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 5/8 GYP TYP "X"
FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner

DROP CONC. 8"
FOR 16' OVERHEAD DOOR"
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FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
UNDER MASTER BEDRM
FROM GARAGE

typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner
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verify dr design w/ owner
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FIRE TAPE & INSULATE CEILING
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typ wall type

 Cabinet design &
 layout by owner

16x6'8" OH dr w/ openers
verify dr design w/ owner
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